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Faltserien 2, 2020-03-07
Namn

Philip Falk

Jimmy Nummelin
Séren Eriksson
Henrik Henningsson
Johan Moérvik
Magnus Nord
Goran Fransson
Lars Lissdaniels
Mats-Erik Falk

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3

6/3
5/2
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/1
3/2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
4/4
6/4

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
4/4
5/5
5/5
6/6

6/5
6/5
5/5
5/4
5/5
5/4
5/4
5/4
2/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

Resultat

36/23
35/22
34/23
34/22
33/22
33/20
32/21
32/19
29/19

Poang



